How would you rate this teacher’s influence on student achievement?

Certification Area 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources (6-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 5.41% 9.73% 11.35% 47.57% 9.73% 16.22%
Art (EC-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  100.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Core Subjects (EC-6) 0.00% 0.00% 0.61% 1.63% 5.09% 10.58% 19.47% 24.97% 21.37% 16.28%
Core Subjects (EC-6) | Bilingual Education

Supplemental-Spanish (NA) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2.53% 3.16% 0.00% 4.43% 40.51% 11.39% 37.97%
Core Subjects (EC-6) | Special Education (EC-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.97% 2.60% 3.25% 9.74% 13.64% 36.36% 20.45% 12.99%
Dance (6-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  100.00% 0.00%
English Language Arts and Reading (7-12) 0.00% 1.44% 0.00% 2.88% 0.00% 4.32% 35.25% 23.02% 25.90% 7.19%
English Language Arts and Reading/Social

Studies (4-8) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.51% 4.96% 45.39% 12.77% 28.37%
Family and Consumer Sciences (6-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 27.27% 0.00% 72.73% 0.00% 0.00%
History (7-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 3.08% 15.38% 13.85% 16.15% 30.77% 20.77% 0.00%
Languages Other Than English - Spanish (EC-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 24.49% 0.00% 16.33% 18.37% 40.82%
Life Science (7-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Mathematics (4-8) 0.33% 0.67% 0.00% 1.33% 3.33% 4.00% 11.67% 34.67% 24.00% 20.00%
Mathematics (7-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 37.50% 8.75% 30.00% 11.25% 12.50%
Mathematics/Science (4-8) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 9.43% 33.96% 26.42% 30.19% 0.00% 0.00%
Music (EC-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.60% 2.00% 4.80% 14.00% 51.20% 14.40% 12.00%
Physical Education (EC-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 6.25% 0.00% 26.25% 20.00% 22.50% 25.00%
Science (4-8) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Social Studies (7-12) 0.00% 2.11% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 6.32% 36.84% 33.68% 0.00% 21.05%
Speech (7-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 46.67% 53.33% 0.00% 0.00%
Theatre (EC-12) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 21.74% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 78.26% 0.00%

Grand Total 0.03%

1. Theteacher'simpact on student learningis unacceptable

2. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is poor.

3. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is well below average.

4. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is below average and will
need significant professional development to improve.

5. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is below average but will
likely improvein time.

6. The teacher'simpact on student learning is average.

7. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is good.

8. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is very good.

9. Theteacher'simpact on student learning is excellent, in the top 5%
of new teachers I’'ve supervised.

10. The teacher'simpact on student learning is exceptional, in the top
2% of new teachers I’ve supervised.



